
5 (min. order)

6 to 10

11 to 25

26 to 50

51 or more

Quantity

$ 2.75 ea.

$ 2.25 ea.

$ 2.10 ea.

$ 1.95 ea.

$ 1.85 ea.

Journal alone 

$ 5.00 set

$ 4.10 set

$ 3.80 set

$ 3.60 set

$ 3.40 set

See www.jptwo.com for Price List for all pins.

 Journal & Pin 
both

Name (Phone)

Parish/School

Street (PO Box)

City Zip

Item

Sub-total

Add shipping 
(chart left)

Quant.

For Sub-total
under $20

$ 21-35
$ 36-50
$ 51-75

$ 76-100
over $100

Add Amount
$ 6.50
$ 7.75
$ 8.75
$ 9.75
$10.50

compute 9%

Shipping/ Handling

Extend
Journal & 

Pin Set

Shipping Information (Photocopy, Fax, Phone or Mail)

Mail to:	
JP II Resources
PO Box 1214
Linden, NJ 07036

State

Enclose payment 
for under $30.

E-Z  
Order 
Form

Fax Toll Free:
(866) 756–2145
Phone:
(908) 862–4804

No tax is 
charged

TOTAL

$ 0.00

Deferred payment $

Unit pr.

FREE with order of 10 or more 
Catechist Journals:

The Reproducible Prayer Service 
and Matching Certif﻿icate Master.

Journal 
only

Parish Discount Rates
FREE with order of 5 or more

Catechist Journals:
A Reproducible Prayer Service.
This two-page black line master 
prayer service is ready for you to 
photocopy. Great for starting the 

school/catechetical year.

Set the Theme for  (September 18, 2016):

Use prayer-journals for spiritual 
growth and personal enrichment.
• Lists the three readings for each Sunday as 

a resource for catechists, teachers and lay 
ministers

• Includes reflections on Sunday readings and 
the theme, Keep the Faith; Pray Always

• Gives selected feasts of Mary and the Saints.
Includes:
• A Catechist’s Prayer
• Scripture quotes from the Sunday readings
• 64 Pages of scripture, reflections, medita-

tions, prayers, graphics and journaling 
space.

• Illustrations based on the theme

Which pin?

Special Offer

Choose
ANY of the
29 PINS 

from online 
catalog.

Visit full on-line catalog: 
www.JPtwo.com  July 1             

celebrated in 
The 34th Annual Catechist Journal

(5.5 by 8.5 inches)

Sept 1

The U.S. Conference of Catholic Bishops
Prayer: The Faith Prayed

Prayer Journals and Matching Theme Pins

(actual size)

     Prayer: The Faith Prayed is the 
Catechetical Sunday theme selected 
by the U.S. Bishops' Conference. 
     This year's Catechist Journal 
supports that theme with it's Celtic 
Cross, which is a variation of the 
ancient mandala used in many 

religions as an aid for prayer and meditation. Any 
of the other 28 pins may be substituted to extend 
the theme throughout the year.


