

Parish Discount Rates for Drive List for all ning

See www.jptwo.com for Price List for an prils.					
Quantity	Journal alone	Journal & Pin both			
5 (min. order)	\$ 2.75 ea.	\$ 5.00 set			
6 to 10	\$ 2.25 ea.	\$ 4.10 set			
11 to 25	\$ 2.10 ea.	\$ 3.80 set			
26 to 50	\$ 1.95 ea.	\$ 3.60 set			
51 or more	\$ 1.85 ea.	\$ 3.40 set			

FREE with order of 5 or more **Catechist Journals:**

A Reproducible Prayer Service. This two-page black line master praver service is ready for you to photocopy. Great for starting the school/catechetical year.

FREE with order of 10 or more **Catechist Journals:** The Reproducible Prayer Service and Matching Certificate Master



Prayer: The Faith Prayed is the Catechetical Sunday theme selected by the U.S. Bishops' Conference. This year's Catechist Journal supports that theme with it's *Celtic Cross.* which is a variation of the ancient mandala used in many

religions as an aid for prayer and meditation. Any of the other 28 pins may be substituted to extend the theme throughout the year.

E-Z	Ship	oing Information ((Photocopy, Fax, Pho	ne or Mail)	Item Qi	lant. Unit pr.	Extend
Order	Name		(Phone)		Journal & Pin Set Which pin?		
Form Mail to:	Parish/Scho	ool			Journal only		
JP II Resources	Street		(PO Box)	Shipping/ For Sub-total	Handling		
PO Box 1214	City	Dave (De 11 Dave -	State Zip	under \$20 \$ 21-35	\$ 6.50 \$ 7.75	Add shipping (chart left)	
Linden, NJ 07036		Fax Toll Free: (866) 756–2145	Enclose payment for under \$30.	\$ 36-50 \$ 51-75	\$ 8.75 \$ 9.75	No tax is charged	\$ 0.00
Visit full on-line cat www.JPtwo.com	alog: n	Phone: (908) 862-4804	Deferred payment	\$ 76-100 over \$100	\$10.50 compute 9%	TOTAL	\$